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When ordering uniform, please provide your child’s age and waist measurement.

Bumble Ballerinas and Tiny
Tappers: All classes

Lilac Leotard

Lilac Chiffon Skirt

Wrap Over Cardigan (optional)

White Ballet Tights

White Ballet Socks

White Ballet Shoes

White Tap Shoes

For boys uniform, please see reverse

Size/Age

Size 00,0, 1, 2, 3A

18/20in Petite, 18/20in Reg, 22/24in
Size 00,0, 1, 2, 3A

XSC, SC, MC, LC, XLC, XXLC

Size 3-5.5, 6-8.5, 9-12, 12.5-3.5

All shoe sizes (state normal size and width)
All shoe sizes (please order normal size)

Price

£12
£13.50
£14

£6

£3

£11
£16

Please note: it is not required to have both tights and socks, you may choose either/or for your child.

Ballet Pre-Primary - Grade 1
Lilac Leotard

Lilac Chiffon Skirt

Wrap Over Cardigan (optional)
White Ballet Tights

White Ballet Socks

White Ballet Shoes

Ballet Grade 2+

Black Leotard

Waist Belt

Wrap Over Cardigan (optional)

Pink Ballet Tights

Pink Ballet Shoes
Split Sole Ballet Shoes (Grade 4+)

Jazz, Modern, Acro, Tap

Jazz Age 4-10
Stretchi-Flexi Age 4-10

Tap and Modern Grade 2-3
Pink Leotard

Black 3/4 Leggings

Black Shorts (optional)

Jazz Shoes

Black Tap Shoes

Size/Age

Size 00, 0, 1, 2, 3A

18/20in Petite, 18/20in Reg, 22/24in
Size 00, 0, 1, 2, 3A

XSC, SC, MC, LC, XLC, XXLC

Size 3-5.5, 6-8.5, 9-12, 12.5-3.5

All shoe sizes (state normal size and width)

Size/Age

Size 00,0,1, 2,3A,3,4,5

One Size

Size 00, 0, 1, 2, 3A,

Size 3,4, 5

MC, LC, XLC, XXLC

SA, MA, LA, XLA

All shoe sizes (state normal size and width)
All shoe sizes (state normal size and width)

Size/Age

Age 6-7, 8-10, 11-12

Size 0, 1, 2, 3, 3A

XSC, SC, MC, LC, XLC, XXLC

All shoe sizes

All shoe sizes (please order normal size)

Price
£12
£13.50
£14

£6

£3

£11

Price
£11
£2.50
f14
£15
f6

£11
£16

Price

f£14
£6

£12
f£14
£19
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Jazz Age 10+ Size/Age Price
Stretchi-Flexi Age 10+
Tap and Modern Grade 4+

Purple Leotard Age 6-7, 8-10, 11-12 £14

Size S, M, L, XL £16
Black 3/4 Leggings Age 6-9, 10-14 f6

Size S/M, L/XL £8
Black Shorts (optional) Age 6-7, 8-10, 11-12, 12-14 £12

Size S, M, L, XL f£14
Jazz shoes All shoe sizes f14
Turning shoes (Jazz only) All shoe sizes £18.50
Black Tap Shoes All shoe sizes (please order normal size) £33

Boys

When ordering uniform, please provide your child’s age and waist measurement.

Ballet Size/Age Price
White Leotard Size 00,0, 1, 2, 3A £13
White T-Shirt Size 00,0, 1, 2, 3A £17
Black Shorts Size 00,0, 1, 2, 3A f11
Black Ballet Shoes Age 2-10 £11
Size 5+ £13
White Ballet Socks Size 3-5.5, 6-8.5, 9-12, 12.5-3.5 £3
Jazz/Modern/Tap Size/Age Price
Black Leotard Size 00,0, 1, 2, 3A £13
White T-Shirt (as ballet) Size 00,0, 1, 2, 3A £17
Black Shorts (as ballet) Size 00,0, 1, 2, 3A £11
Jazz Pants Size 00,0, 1, 2, 3A £15
Black Tap Shoes (Junior) All shoe sizes (please order normal size) fl6

The boys uniform can be worn for all disciplines, but please note, shorts are required for ballet. It is not essential to
have both a leotard and a t-shirt, the choice is yours.

Adults

Jazz Shoes All shoe sizes (please order normal size) £18

To order uniform, please ask your teacher for a form.



