Uniform Price List



When ordering uniform, please provide your child's age and waist measurement.

Bumble Ballerinas and Tiny Tappers: All classes	Size/Age	Price
Lilac Leotard	Size 00, 0, 1, 2, 3A	£12
Lilac Chiffon Skirt	18/20in Petite, 18/20in Reg, 22/24in	£13.50
Wrap Over Cardigan (optional)	Size 00, 0, 1, 2, 3A	£14
White Ballet Tights	XSC, SC, MC, LC, XLC, XXLC	£6
White Ballet Socks	Size 3-5.5, 6-8.5, 9-12, 12.5-3.5	£3
White Ballet Shoes	All shoe sizes (state normal size and width)	£11
White Tap Shoes	All shoe sizes (please order normal size)	£16
For boys uniform, please see reverse		

Please note: it is not required to have both tights and socks, you may choose either/or for your child.

Ballet Pre-Primary - Grade 1	Size/Age	Price
Lilac Leotard	Size 00, 0, 1, 2, 3A	£12
Lilac Chiffon Skirt	18/20in Petite, 18/20in Reg, 22/24in	£13.50
Wrap Over Cardigan (optional)	Size 00, 0, 1, 2, 3A	£14
White Ballet Tights	XSC, SC, MC, LC, XLC, XXLC	£6
White Ballet Socks	Size 3-5.5, 6-8.5, 9-12, 12.5-3.5	£3
White Ballet Shoes	All shoe sizes (state normal size and width)	£11

Ballet Grade 2+	Size/Age	Price
Black Leotard	Size 00, 0, 1, 2, 3A, 3, 4, 5	£11
Waist Belt	One Size	£2.50
Wrap Over Cardigan (optional)	Size 00, 0, 1, 2, 3A,	£14
	Size 3, 4, 5	£15
Pink Ballet Tights	MC, LC, XLC, XXLC	£6
	SA, MA, LA, XLA	
Pink Ballet Shoes	All shoe sizes (state normal size and width)	£11
Split Sole Ballet Shoes (Grade 4+)	All shoe sizes (state normal size and width)	£16

Jazz, Modern, Acro, Tap

Jazz Age 4-10 Stretchi-Flexi Age 4-10 Tap and Modern Grade 2-3	Size/Age	Price
Pink Leotard	Age 6-7, 8-10, 11-12	£14
Black 3/4 Leggings	Size 0, 1, 2, 3, 3A	£6
Black Shorts (optional)	XSC, SC, MC, LC, XLC, XXLC	£12
Jazz Shoes	All shoe sizes	£14
Black Tap Shoes	All shoe sizes (please order normal size)	£19

Jazz, Modern, Acro, Tap ctd.



Jazz Age 10+ Stretchi-Flexi Age 10+ Tap and Modern Grade 4+	Size/Age	Price
Purple Leotard	Age 6-7, 8-10, 11-12	£14
	Size S, M, L, XL	£16
Black 3/4 Leggings	Age 6-9, 10-14	£6
	Size S/M, L/XL	£8
Black Shorts (optional)	Age 6-7, 8-10, 11-12, 12-14	£12
	Size S, M, L, XL	£14
Jazz shoes	All shoe sizes	£14
Turning shoes (Jazz only)	All shoe sizes	£18.50
Black Tap Shoes	All shoe sizes (please order normal size)	£33

<u>Boys</u>

When ordering uniform, please provide your child's age and waist measurement.

Ballet	Size/Age	Price
White Leotard	Size 00, 0, 1, 2, 3A	£13
White T-Shirt	Size 00, 0, 1, 2, 3A	£17
Black Shorts	Size 00, 0, 1, 2, 3A	£11
Black Ballet Shoes	Age 2-10	£11
	Size 5+	£13
White Ballet Socks	Size 3-5.5, 6-8.5, 9-12, 12.5-3.5	£3

Jazz/Modern/Tap	Size/Age	Price
Black Leotard	Size 00, 0, 1, 2, 3A	£13
White T-Shirt (as ballet)	Size 00, 0, 1, 2, 3A	£17
Black Shorts (as ballet)	Size 00, 0, 1, 2, 3A	£11
Jazz Pants	Size 00, 0, 1, 2, 3A	£15
Black Tap Shoes (Junior)	All shoe sizes (please order normal size)	£16

The boys uniform can be worn for all disciplines, but please note, shorts are required for ballet. It is not essential to have both a leotard and a t-shirt, the choice is yours.

Adults

Jazz Shoes

All shoe sizes (please order normal size)

£18

To order uniform, please ask your teacher for a form.